
75839_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 1128 TIME SUBMITTED 20-JUN-2022 09:09PM

PAPER ID 87477166



5

6



2

3



1

1

2

4







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

75839_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.wjgnet.com
Internet

link.springer.com
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

Rosemarie Forstner. "Ovaries and Fallopian Tubes:
Normal Findings and Anomalies", Medical Radiology,
2006
Crossref

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

A Mi Kim, Jong Woon Kim, Yoon Ha Kim, Tae Young
Kim, Hyun Kyung Ryu, Myeong Gyun Choi.
"Corrective surgery using a gridiron incision for abdominal pain
caused by a folded ovary in the third trimester of pregnancy",
Journal of International Medical Research, 2021
Crossref

37 words — 3%

31 words — 3%

27 words — 2%

18 words — 2%

14 words — 1%

12 words — 1%




